
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Discus Throw M65 (1)
Judge: 

Klaus Liedtke GER Oer-Erkenschwick, G 07-08-17WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 59.75

Klaus Liedtke GER Oer-Erkenschwick, G 07-08-17EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (6 59.75
Tadeusz LASKA Wałcz Dąbrówka Wlkp. 12-10-06POLISH RECORD MASTERS (65) 51.93

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-20  10:10:00

End: 24-03-20  11:15:00

1 3317 John MORELAND M65 51.74  SB   United Kingdom

2 2077 Andrzej MALISZEWSKI M65 44.35     Poland

3 147 Karel HOSEK M65 43.96  SB   Czech Republic

4 2550 Edward ZWOLSKI M65 42.68     Poland

5 1466 Saulius SVILAINIS M65 42.63     Lithuania

6 1739 Jerzy DUBER M65 42.39     Poland

7 2685 Miro PRSTEC M65 41.33     Slovenia

8 889 Detlef SCHWARZ M65 40.32     Germany

9 200 Jiri SOLAR M65 38.20     Czech Republic

10 2734 LACA Ricardo CASTILLO M65 36.29     Spain

11 1545 Lars GREIFF M65 35.57     Norway

12 651 Norbert HASSELBERG M65 34.68     Germany

13 2111 Błażej MIELCAREK M65 32.89     Poland

14 261 Priit JÕGI M65 31.32     Estonia

15 26 Heinrich GEIGER M65 28.95     Austria

16 1160 Patrick MORAN M65 25.52     Ireland

17 1216 Flavio BERTUZZO M65 25.45     Italy

18 2750 ESQUÍROZ PÉREZ Luis Ignacio DE M65 24.57     Spain

19 2935 Bengt EVERTSSON M65 19.73     Sweden

20 1359 Alessandro TOSINI M65 18.80     Italy
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I II III IV V VI

42.45 46.61 x 46.69 51.74 50.03John MORELAND

37.68 43.26 44.35 x x xAndrzej MALISZEWSKI

42.58 43.96 x 41.73 x xKarel HOSEK

x x 42.68 x 39.99 40.21Edward ZWOLSKI

39.35 41.01 42.36 41.16 42.63 xSaulius SVILAINIS

42.38 42.39 x x x 41.77Jerzy DUBER

38.89 38.61 40.30 41.33 x 40.49Miro PRSTEC

36.75 38.78 40.32 39.57 x xDetlef SCHWARZ

x 38.20 xJiri SOLAR

x x 36.29LACA Ricardo CASTILLO

33.81 35.57 34.51Lars GREIFF

x 34.68 xNorbert HASSELBERG

32.89 32.35 32.16Błażej MIELCAREK

x 28.47 31.32Priit JÕGI

28.95 27.29 xHeinrich GEIGER

x 25.52 22.75Patrick MORAN

25.45 x xFlavio BERTUZZO

23.76 23.96 24.57ESQUÍROZ PÉREZ Luis Ignacio D

18.82 19.73 xBengt EVERTSSON

16.83 14.45 18.80Alessandro TOSINI
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M65
1 Final John MORELAND United Kingdom 51.741  SB   

2 Final Andrzej MALISZEWSKI Poland 44.352     

3 Final Karel HOSEK Czech Republic 43.963  SB   

4 Final Edward ZWOLSKI Poland 42.684     

5 Final Saulius SVILAINIS Lithuania 42.635     

6 Final Jerzy DUBER Poland 42.396     

7 Final Miro PRSTEC Slovenia 41.337     

8 Final Detlef SCHWARZ Germany 40.328     

9 Final Jiri SOLAR Czech Republic 38.209     

10 Final LACA Ricardo CASTILLO Spain 36.2910     

11 Final Lars GREIFF Norway 35.5711     

12 Final Norbert HASSELBERG Germany 34.6812     

13 Final Błażej MIELCAREK Poland 32.8913     

14 Final Priit JÕGI Estonia 31.3214     

15 Final Heinrich GEIGER Austria 28.9515     

16 Final Patrick MORAN Ireland 25.5216     

17 Final Flavio BERTUZZO Italy 25.4517     

18 Final ESQUÍROZ PÉREZ Luis Ignacio DE Spain 24.5718     

19 Final Bengt EVERTSSON Sweden 19.7319     

20 Final Alessandro TOSINI Italy 18.8020     
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